
Forestville Chardonnay  Forestville Chardonnay  
Hess Hess selectselect Chardonnay    Chardonnay   
Sonoma Cutrer chardonnay Sonoma Cutrer chardonnay 
Forestville Pinot grigio Forestville Pinot grigio 
Maso Canali pinot grigio  Maso Canali pinot grigio  
diora Rose   diora Rose   
whitehaven sauv blancwhitehaven sauv blanc
RELAX riesling RELAX riesling 
LaMarca Prosecco	LaMarca Prosecco	 split 187mlsplit 187ml	 	                                                                                                                     
LUbanzi bubbly rose LUbanzi bubbly rose  	 	 250ml can 250ml can                                                                                                           1212                                                                              

woodbridge cabernet    	woodbridge cabernet    	
Smith & Hook cabernet   	Smith & Hook cabernet   	
Austin Cabernet Austin Cabernet 
Josh Legacy Blend                                                                                       Josh Legacy Blend                                                                                       
WoodBridge MerlotWoodBridge Merlot
Gascon malbec Gascon malbec 
Mark west pinot noirMark west pinot noir
Stoller pinot noirStoller pinot noir
smith & hook Reserve Cab	smith & hook Reserve Cab	
		

   7     7  I I 2626
13  13  II

                                              

4848              
14  14  II

                                    

5252        
12  12  II

                                                                    

3838
7  7  I I 2626

12  12  I I 3838
9  9  II  30  30  

1313                                                        II
                                

4848
8181

77                                                  II
                                        

2626
1010                                                II  3434
14  14  II

                                    

4646
7  7  II

                                          

2626
12  12  II

                                        

3838
12  12  II

                                        

3838
12  12  II

                                        

3838                                                                                        
8  8  II

                                          

30  30  

Coors light	Coors light	
Miller liteMiller lite
Mich Golden LtMich Golden Lt

Michelob ultraMichelob ultra

REV 4.15.24
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Tap Beer List

Whites + Bubbles Red Wines

Ipas  & Seasonals
SURLY FURIOUS   SURLY FURIOUS   IPA 6.7%IPA 6.7%	        	                    

SUmmit SAGA  SUmmit SAGA    IPA 6.3%IPA 6.3%

indeed flavorwave indeed flavorwave IPA 6.2%IPA 6.2%

BLACKSTACK local 755 BLACKSTACK local 755 Hazy IPA 6.8%Hazy IPA 6.8%  
Half acre way birdHalf acre way bird Hazy IPA 6.5% Hazy IPA 6.5%

SUMMIT  SUMMIT  EPA 5.1%EPA 5.1%				                               

CASTLE DANGER   CASTLE DANGER   Cream Ale 5.5%Cream Ale 5.5%

Indeed Pistachio Indeed Pistachio Cream Ale 5.5%Cream Ale 5.5%  

leine summer shandy leine summer shandy Weiss 4.2%Weiss 4.2%  

Cali Squeeze Blood Orange Cali Squeeze Blood Orange Hefe 5%Hefe 5%          

		

Light & Classic	          	          
MILLER LITE   MILLER LITE   Domestic 4.2% Domestic 4.2%     

COORS LIGHT  COORS LIGHT  Domestic 4.2%  Domestic 4.2%                    

  MICH GOLDEN LIGHT  MICH GOLDEN LIGHT  Domestic 4.2%  Domestic 4.2%      

BLUE MOONBLUE MOON    Wheat Ale 5.4% Wheat Ale 5.4% 

GUINNESS   GUINNESS   Irish Dry Stout 4.3%Irish Dry Stout 4.3%      

Stella Artois  Stella Artois  Pilsner 5.2%Pilsner 5.2%                          

KONA BIG WAVE  KONA BIG WAVE  Golden Ale 4.4%Golden Ale 4.4%    

Modelo Especial Modelo Especial Lager 4.4%Lager 4.4%      

EXCELSIOR Big island  EXCELSIOR Big island  Blond Ale 5.5%Blond Ale 5.5%                                

Downeast  Downeast  Unfiltered Cider 5.1%Unfiltered Cider 5.1%    

Bottled Beers                  
   Bud Light        Bud Light     
   budweiser   budweiser
   corona Extra   corona Extra

HN PineappleHN Pineapple
HN WatermelonHN Watermelon
HN Tequilla LimeHN Tequilla Lime

  Carbliss Black raspberry  Carbliss Black raspberry

WC Black CherryWC Black Cherry
WC MangoWC Mango
TOPO CHICO PALOMATOPO CHICO PALOMA

Nooners & Seltzers      


